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Agozino, Biko  
PO Box 93 
Christiansburg, VA 24068-0093

1.Virginia Tech 
2.Professor 
3.Christiansburg VA

11/24/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Berry, Brenda  
186 Riverside Dr 
New York, NY 10024-1007

1.No employer 
2.No employer 
3.New York NY

10/24/2025 $333.33 $333.33

Bristow, Suzanne  
3457 Fitchetts Ln 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-7209

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Allen VA

10/30/2025 $20.00 $160.00

Brittain, Deborah  
4931 Bonita Bay Blvd 
Unit 2202 
Bonita Springs, FL 34134-1712

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bonita Springs FL

11/01/2025 $500.00 $4,500.00

Calhoun, Stair  
3539 Half Moon Cir 
Falls Church, VA 22044-1311

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Falls Church VA

10/26/2025 $35.71 $535.71

Calhoun, Stair  
3539 Half Moon Cir 
Falls Church, VA 22044-1311

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Falls Church VA

10/26/2025 $500.00 $535.71

Echeverria, Liliana  
PO Box 7504 
Fredericksburg, VA 22404-7504

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/24/2025 $100.00 $275.00

Echeverria, Liliana  
PO Box 7504 
Fredericksburg, VA 22404-7504

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/30/2025 $50.00 $325.00

Edmonds, Kenneth  
2769 Unicorn Ln NW 
Washington, DC 20015-2233

1.National Football League 
2.Lobbyist 
3.Washington DC

11/04/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Elect Elizabeth Bennett-Parker 
107 S West St 
# 152 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2824

1. 
2.Candidate committee 
3.Alexandria VA

10/28/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Environmental Defense Fund 
PO Box 98051 
Washington, DC 20090-8051

1. 
2.Environmental advocacy 
3.Washington DC

10/27/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Everytown For Gun Safety Action Fund 
PO Box 4184 
New York, NY 10163-4184

1. 
2.Gun control advocacy PAC 
3.New York NY

10/28/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Griffiths, Pablo  
4200 Gunnerson Ln 
Kennesaw, GA 30152-6057

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Kennesaw GA

10/30/2025 $100.00 $600.00

Hershey, Loren  
2451 Fairhunt Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-1042

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakton VA

11/01/2025 $185.00 $740.00

Holland, Dianne  
5390 Gainsborough Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22032-2744

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax VA

10/26/2025 $75.00 $225.00

IUPAT Political Action Together Legislative 
Education Committee 
7234 Parkway Dr 
Hanover, MD 21076-1307

1. 
2.Labor PAC 
3.Hanover MD

10/29/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Johnson, Kenneth  
2011 S Prairie Ave 
Chicago, IL 60616-1322

1.Lifebrand 
2.HTOS|HOSPITALITY/TRAVEL 
3.Chicago IL

11/05/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Johnson-Hood, Dr Pamela  
11126 Vanderbilt Cv 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-8933

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Spotsylvania VA

10/28/2025 $50.00 $250.00

King, Brad  
7108 Monument Ct 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-1967

1.MWHC 
2.Doctor 
3.Spotsylvania VA

11/10/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Leussing, Laura  
4920 Gardner Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22304-7732

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

10/25/2025 $35.00 $140.00

Lynch, William  
8845 Adams Ln NW 
Olympia, WA 98502-9644

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Olympia WA

11/03/2025 $50.00 $150.00

March On PAC Fund 
2001 L St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20036-4955

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington DC

10/29/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Meachem Wyatt, Taneine  
1021 Bolling Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23508-1603

1.Anesthesia Specialists 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/28/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Mid-Atlantic Laborer&#39;s Political Education 
Fund 
1875 Explorer St 
Ste 920 

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Reston VA

10/29/2025 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
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Mumpower, Eric  
98 Belmont St 
Somerville, MA 02143-1509

1.Akamai Technologies 
2. 
3.Somerville MA

10/31/2025 $333.33 $333.33

Newman, Joan  
188 Ashley Woods Ln 
Bluemont, VA 20135-2070

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bluemont VA

10/30/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Perry, Somerset  
3838 25th St 
San Francisco, CA 94114-3906

1.Bay Area Air Quality Management District 
2.Attoenwy 
3.San Francisco CA

10/24/2025 $333.33 $333.33

Price, Deon  
5891 Bushnell Dr 
New Kent, VA 23124-2999

1.SCC 
2.IT Manager 
3.New Kent VA

10/27/2025 $100.00 $200.00

ramey, david  
24 W Montgomery Ave 
Ardmore, PA 19003-1409

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ardmore PA

10/27/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Reid For Delegate 
PO Box 4132 
Ashburn, VA 20148-0007

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Ashburn VA

10/24/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Rose, Briana  
75 Old Clove 
High Falls, NY 12440-5520

1.No employer 
2.No employer 
3.High Falls NY

10/25/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Rubin, Rebecca  
18320 Willow Creek Rd 
Occidental, CA 95465-9248

1.No employer 
2.No employer 
3.Occidental CA

10/24/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Shareef, Jameel  
5043 Melissa Pl 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5496

1.GI Assoc of Fredericksburg 
2.Physician 
3.Woodbridge VA

11/04/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Sherrod, Prescott  
543 S Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3614

1.PEMCCO Inc 
2.Self-employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

11/02/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Smith, S Sonjia  
815 Broomley Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-7821

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/25/2025 $100,000.00 $174,666.00

Sorah, Robert  
9220 Beaver Pond Ct 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-5498

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mechanicsville VA

11/01/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Sprinkler Fitters Local 669 
7050 Oakland Mills Rd 
Ste 180 
Columbia, MD 21046-2969

1. 
2. 
3.Columbia MD

10/27/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Sugg, Frances  
8403 W Hildy Ct 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-3623

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Spotsylvania VA

11/01/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Trenis, Neva  
1607 Sunken Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4533

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/28/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.State Party Committee 
3.Richmond VA

10/28/2025 $22,000.00 $1,528,000.
00

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus 
PO Box 35 
Richmond, VA 23218-0035

1. 
2.Political Organization / Caucus 
3.Richmond VA

10/24/2025 $5,000.00 $35,000.00

Wallick, Julie  
1703 Putter Ln 
Reston, VA 20190-4830

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Reston VA

10/27/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Weber, Marcia  
138 W Hill Ter 
Painted Post, NY 14870-1002

1.N/A 
2. 
3.Painted Post NY

10/28/2025 $250.00 $250.00

WinVirginia 
198 Van Buren St 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170-5338

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Herndon VA

10/24/2025 $4,500.00 $10,500.00

Wooldridge, Farley  
12212 Downrigger Dr 
Chester, VA 23836-2871

1.The Kleane Kare Team 
2.Family Business 
3.Chester VA

11/17/2025 $25.00 $325.00

Zeldes, Helen  
2943 Avenida Theresa 
Carlsbad, CA 92009-9202

1.Self 
2.Lawyer 
3.Carlsbad CA

10/24/2025 $166.66 $166.66

Total This Period $159,192.36
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Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Printing 
5. ActualCost

11/12/2025 $73.20 $224,907.56

Jane Fonda Climate PAC 
600 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE 
UNIT 15180 
Washington, DC 20003-7508

1.  
2. Environmental/PAC 
3. Washington DC 
4. Texts 
5. ActualCost

10/29/2025 $3.86 $5,003.86

Jane Fonda Climate PAC 
600 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE 
UNIT 15180 
Washington, DC 20003-7508

1.  
2. Environmental/PAC 
3. Washington DC 
4. Texts 
5. ActualCost

11/03/2025 $5.25 $5,009.11

Lead Locally 
PO Box 29229 
San Francisco, CA 94129-0229

1.  
2. Climate advocacy 
3. San Francisco CA 
4. Staff time 
5. ActualCost

11/17/2025 $1,689.01 $4,733.89

Planned Parenthood Virginia PAC 
201 N Hamilton St 
Richmond, VA 23221-2601

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail production / postage 
5. ActualCost

10/28/2025 $3,956.00 $4,134.20

Progressive Turnout Project 
PO Box 5327 
Evanston, IL 60204-5327

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Evanston IL 
4. Staff time. 
5. ActualCost

10/31/2025 $1,000.00 $2,750.00

Progressive Turnout Project 
PO Box 5327 
Evanston, IL 60204-5327

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Evanston IL 
4. Staff time. 
5. ActualCost

11/07/2025 $1,000.00 $3,750.00

Red Wine and Blue 
3675 Warrensville Center Rd 
Unit 202359 
Cleveland, OH 44120-5426

1.  
2. Community Organizing 
3. Cleveland OH 
4. Staff time 
5. ActualCost

11/13/2025 $8.03 $405.01

Rural GroundGame 
676 Melrose Rd 
Rockingham, VA 22802-1306

1.  
2.  
3. Rockingham VA 
4. Direct voter contact 
5. ActualCost

11/11/2025 $784.28 $1,384.28

Rural GroundGame 
676 Melrose Rd 
Rockingham, VA 22802-1306

1.  
2.  
3. Rockingham VA 
4. Ads 
5. ActualCost

11/11/2025 $600.00 $1,384.28

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1.  
2. State Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Direct voter outreach 
5. ActualCost

11/01/2025 $23,496.00 $1,551,496.
00
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VOTEPROCHOICE PAC 
200 E 94th St 
Apt 405 
New York, NY 10128-3906

1.  
2. Pro-choice advocacy PAC 
3. New York NY 
4. Texting / video production 
5. ActualCost

10/30/2025 $2,742.38 $22,742.38

VOTEPROCHOICE PAC 
200 E 94th St 
Apt 405 
New York, NY 10128-3906

1.  
2. Pro-choice advocacy PAC 
3. New York NY 
4. Texting staff time 
5. ActualCost

11/04/2025 $986.93 $25,100.33

VOTEPROCHOICE PAC 
200 E 94th St 
Apt 405 
New York, NY 10128-3906

1.  
2. Pro-choice advocacy PAC 
3. New York NY 
4. Texting staff time 
5. ActualCost

11/04/2025 $1,371.02 $25,100.33

WFP National PAC 
77 SANDS STREET 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-1431

1.  
2. Hybrid Party/PAC 
3. Brooklyn NY 
4. Canvassing 
5. ActualCost

10/25/2025 $11,786.10 $32,686.55

WFP National PAC 
77 SANDS STREET 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-1431

1.  
2. Hybrid Party/PAC 
3. Brooklyn NY 
4. Canvassing 
5. ActualCost

10/28/2025 $1,684.00 $34,370.55

WFP National PAC 
77 SANDS STREET 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-1431

1.  
2. Hybrid Party/PAC 
3. Brooklyn NY 
4. Canvassing 
5. ActualCost

10/30/2025 $3,789.00 $38,159.55

WFP National PAC 
77 SANDS STREET 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-1431

1.  
2. Hybrid Party/PAC 
3. Brooklyn NY 
4. Canvassing 
5. ActualCost

10/31/2025 $2,526.00 $40,685.55

WFP National PAC 
77 SANDS STREET 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-1431

1.  
2. Hybrid Party/PAC 
3. Brooklyn NY 
4. Canvassing / Texting 
5. ActualCost

11/03/2025 $2,106.85 $42,792.40

Total This Period $59,607.91
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GMMB 
3050 K St, NW 
Suite 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

media Nicole Cole 10/24/2025 $125,000.00

Reach Progress PBC 
228 Park Ave S 
PMB 62932 
New York, NY 10003-1502

tools Nicole Cole 10/24/2025 $200.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/24/2025 $25.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/24/2025 $10.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/26/2025 $35.19

El Rodeo Restaurant 
203 Lansdowne Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-7348

staff meal Nicole Cole 10/26/2025 $32.80

Sheetz 
6101 Smith Station Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9328

fuel Nicole Cole 10/26/2025 $103.50

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/27/2025 $50.63

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll Nicole Cole 10/27/2025 $950.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/28/2025 $109.46

Buying Time, LLC 
PO Box 318 
Crownsville, MD 21032-0318

Digital ad buys Nicole Cole 10/28/2025 $50,000.00

GMMB 
3050 K St, NW 
Suite 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

media Nicole Cole 10/28/2025 $75,000.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/28/2025 $10.00
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Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/28/2025 $25.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/28/2025 $25.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/29/2025 $2.12

Buying Time, LLC 
PO Box 318 
Crownsville, MD 21032-0318

Digital ad buys Nicole Cole 10/29/2025 $41,000.00

Costco 
3102 Plank Rd 
# 600 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-4900

field Nicole Cole 10/29/2025 $96.21

Democracy Engine LLC 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

fees Nicole Cole 10/29/2025 $236.79

Marc J Entertainment 
13113 Beech Hill Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23112-6916

entertainment Nicole Cole 10/29/2025 $750.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/29/2025 $10.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/29/2025 $25.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/30/2025 $18.04

Costco 
3102 Plank Rd 
# 600 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-4900

supplies Nicole Cole 10/30/2025 $119.96

Costco 
3102 Plank Rd 
# 600 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-4900

supplies Nicole Cole 10/31/2025 $16.31

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 11/02/2025 $96.04
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Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

storage Nicole Cole 11/02/2025 $0.49

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll Nicole Cole 11/02/2025 $2,000.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll Nicole Cole 11/02/2025 $250.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll payroll 11/02/2025 $2,750.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll Nicole Cole 11/02/2025 $2,500.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll taxes Nicole Cole 11/02/2025 $420.37

Wawa 
9235 Courthouse Road 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-1955

meal Nicole Cole 11/02/2025 $23.30

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 11/03/2025 $3.12

Buying Time, LLC 
PO Box 318 
Crownsville, MD 21032-0318

Digital ad buys Nicole Cole 11/03/2025 $3,000.00

Dawn Community Bakery &amp; Cafe 
16300 Dawn Blvd 
Hanover, VA 23069-2026

event food Nicole Cole 11/03/2025 $233.36

Dollar Tree 
9763 Patriot Highway 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9406

election day supplies Nicole Cole 11/03/2025 $35.44

Office Depot 
1591 Carl D Silver Parkway 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4921

election day supplies Nicole Cole 11/03/2025 $51.36

Office Depot 
1591 Carl D Silver Parkway 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4921

election day supplies Nicole Cole 11/03/2025 $29.95
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Tedesco, Gail  
6300 Sweetbriar Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8322

reimbursement Nicole Cole 11/03/2025 $360.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 11/03/2025 $25.00

Total Wine 
1641 Carl D. Silver Parkway 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4934

beverage Nicole Cole 11/03/2025 $816.42

Walmart 
10001 Southpoint Pkwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-2700

Election Day Supplies Nicole Cole 11/03/2025 $163.30

Walmart 
10001 Southpoint Pkwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-2700

Election Day Supplies Nicole Cole 11/03/2025 $212.87

Wegman&#39;s 
2281 Carl D Silver Pkwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4983

catering Nicole Cole 11/03/2025 $2,476.23

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 11/04/2025 $21.74

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 11/05/2025 $9.88

Buying Time, LLC 
PO Box 318 
Crownsville, MD 21032-0318

digital ads Nicole Cole 11/05/2025 $20,485.00

Democracy Engine LLC 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

fees Nicole Cole 11/05/2025 $10.03

Democracy Engine LLC 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

fees Nicole Cole 11/05/2025 $93.97

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll admin fees Nicole Cole 11/05/2025 $200.00

Michael&#39;s 
3102 Plank Rd Ste 299 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-4900

event supplies Nicole Cole 11/05/2025 $84.22
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Sena Kozar Strategies 
3723 Jenifer St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-1805

production Nicole Cole 11/05/2025 $11,657.79

Sheetz 
6101 Smith Station Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9328

fuel Nicole Cole 11/05/2025 $100.98

SWAY 
4350 E West Hwy 
Ste 350 
Bethesda, MD 20814-4579

Post production Nicole Cole 11/05/2025 $5,150.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 11/05/2025 $25.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 11/05/2025 $25.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 11/05/2025 $25.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 11/05/2025 $25.00

Winning Connections 
317 Pennsylvania Ave SE 
2nd Floor 
Washington, DC 20003-1148

phone program Nicole Cole 11/05/2025 $22,600.22

Morgan, Riley  
6120 New Pembrook Lane 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8378

Event staff Nicole Cole 11/09/2025 $300.00

Oliver, Alex  
9435 Stone Spring Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-5866

payroll Nicole Cole 11/09/2025 $2,250.00

Atkinson, Cassandra  
93 Fern Oak Cir 
Apt 302 
Stafford, VA 22554-8460

payroll Nicole Cole 11/10/2025 $750.00

GCubed Enterprises, Inc. 
10 Center St 
Suite 103 
Stafford, VA 22556-1501

AV Services Nicole Cole 11/10/2025 $750.00

Grassroots Analytics 
806 7th St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3868

finance tools Nicole Cole 11/10/2025 $500.00
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PrintersMark 
6010 N Crestwood Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-2200

signs Nicole Cole 11/10/2025 $1,157.65

PrintersMark 
6010 N Crestwood Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-2200

cavnassing lit Nicole Cole 11/10/2025 $2,091.10

Democracy Engine LLC 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

fees Nicole Cole 11/12/2025 $5.72

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll admin fees Nicole Cole 11/12/2025 $250.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 11/14/2025 $19.75

Grassroots Analytics 
806 7th St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3868

finance tools Nicole Cole 11/14/2025 $500.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Nicole Cole 11/14/2025 $8,500.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll payroll 11/14/2025 $3,000.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll Nicole Cole 11/14/2025 $3,025.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll taxes Nicole Cole 11/14/2025 $1,133.85

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 11/17/2025 $0.99

United States Postal Service 
7420 Brock Rd 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-2061

postage Nicole Cole 11/18/2025 $11.87

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 11/20/2025 $0.99
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Lanier Parking 
1410 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219

parking Nicole Cole 11/21/2025 $10.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 11/24/2025 $5.93

Reach Progress PBC 
228 Park Ave S 
PMB 62932 
New York, NY 10003-1502

tools Nicole Cole 11/24/2025 $200.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll Nicole Cole 11/26/2025 $3,025.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll payroll 11/26/2025 $3,000.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Nicole Cole 11/26/2025 $5,750.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll Nicole Cole 11/26/2025 $5,000.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll taxes Nicole Cole 11/26/2025 $923.48

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 11/27/2025 $0.08

Total This Period $411,973.50
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 44 $159,192.36

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 10 $59,607.91

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 455 $6,922.04

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 509 $225,722.31

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $59,607.91

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $411,973.50

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $471,581.41

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $258,670.94

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $225,722.31

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $225,722.31

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $484,393.25

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$471,581.41

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $471,581.41

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $12,811.84

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $2,287,101.48

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $225,722.31

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $2,512,823.79

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $2,512,823.79

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $2,028,430.54

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$471,581.41

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $2,500,011.95

29. Ending Balance $12,811.84
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